VelocityKVM T-Series Chassis, Rev. D 2 November, 2014
Copyright Notice
Copyright © 2014.  All rights reserved.  Printed in the U.S.A.
Thinklogical, LLC®
100 Washington Street
Milford, Connecticut  06460 U.S.A.
Telephone:  1-203-647-8700
All trademarks and service marks are property of their respective owners.

VelocityKVM T-Series Chassis, Rev. D 27 November, 2014
Appendix A-
VelocityKVM T-Series Ordering Information
Part Numbers and Descriptions
Velocity T-4200 CHASSIS
VTS-004200 Velocity T-Series Chassis
VTS-Q04200 Velocity T-Series/Q-series Chassis
DVI MODULES
Velocity T-Series DVI Modules
VTM-U00004-LCRX VelocityKVM T-Series Rx, Single Head, Single Link DVI, USB 2.0, KMAS, LC
VTM-U00004-LCTX VelocityKVM T-Series Tx, Single Head, Single Link DVI, USB 2.0, KMAS, LC
VTM-U00005-LCRX VelocityKVM T-Series Rx, Single Head, Single Link RGB/DVI, USB 2.0, KMAS, LC
VTM-U00005-LCTX VelocityKVM T-Series Tx, Single Head, Single Link RGB/DVI, USB 2.0, KMAS, LC
VTM-U00008-LCRX VelocityKVM T-Series Rx, Single Head, Dual Link DVI, USB 2.0, KMAS, LC
VTM-U00008-LCTX VelocityKVM T-Series Tx, Single Head, Dual Link DVI, USB 2.0, KMAS, LC
VTM-U00024-LCRX VelocityKVM T-Series Rx, Dual Head, Single Link DVI, USB 2.0, KMAS, LC
VTM-U00024-LCTX VelocityKVM T-Series Tx, Dual Head, Single Link DVI, USB 2.0, KMAS, LC
VTM-H00004-LCRX VelocityKVM T-Series Rx, Single Head, Single Link DVI, KMAS, LC
VTM-H00004-LCTX VelocityKVM T-Series Tx, Single Head, Single Link DVI, KMAS, LC
VTM-H00005-LCRX VelocityKVM T-Series Rx, Single Head, Single Link RGB/DVI, KMAS, LC
VTM-H00005-LCTX VelocityKVM T-Series Tx, Single Head, Single Link RGB/DVI, KMAS, LC
VTM-H00008-LCRX VelocityKVM T-Series Rx, Single Head, Dual Link DVI, KMAS, LC
VTM-H00008-LCTX VelocityKVM T-Series Tx, Single Head, Dual Link DVI, KMAS, LC
VTM-H00024-LCRX VelocityKVM T-Series Rx, Dual Head, Single Link DVI, KMAS, LC
VTM-H00024-LCTX VelocityKVM T-Series Tx, Dual Head, Single Link DVI, KMAS, LC
Single Mode Optics Option (DVI Modules)
VOP-S04 Velocity 4/5 T-Series Optics Option for Tx or Rx, Single Mode, 3 Fibers, 40KM, LC
VOP-S06 Velocity 8/24 T-Series Optics Option for Tx or Rx, Single Mode, 3 Fibers, 40KM, LC
Multi-Mode Optics Option (DVI Modules)